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Auslosung [12] 25.01.2020 - 1. TSC Hochheim e.V.
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SN Verein Tanz

Jugend - Garde Solo - Qualifikation 2

1 Kornelia Jozic TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

2 Hellenna Meusel Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 e.V.

3 Kimberley Pfeiler Alvarez Gorlitzer Karneval- und Tanzsportverein e.V.

4 Lina-Marie Richter 1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

5 Pia Kiihner Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

6 Angelina Koch TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.

7 Elena Nirnberg TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jiilich e.V.
8 Marta Jakoby Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 e.V.

9 Learta Jakupi TG Freiberg

10 Anastasia Dick TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jilich e.V.
11 Franziska Raschke Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - Qualifikation 3

1 Julie Srovin S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

2 Jessica Bolgert TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

3 Chayenne Schmidt TSA d. Seligenstadter FF 1981 e.V.
4 Tia Sala TGS Eschborn e.V.

5 Rosa Schneider TSA d. TV 1886 Sand e.V.

6 Kira Frickel TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang e.V.
7 Anna Kuball S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

9 Melina Fischer TSA d. SG Haitz 1908 e.V.

10 Emilia Liebig Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 e.V.
11 Ricarda Wenesch Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

Schiiler - Schau Solo - Maxis Qualifikation

1
2
3
4
5
6

Chiara Bollhauer
Elena Schirholz
Sophie Reuter
Christiane Klug
Hannah Bork

Luisa Schultheis

TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim e.V.
TG Liederbach e.V.

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.
TSG Klnzell e.V.

Schiiler - Schau Solo - Maxis Master Trophy

1 Hannah Ritzel TSG Kinzell e.V.
2 Lina Tohchi TV 1888 Kdnigstadten e.V.
3 Carolina Schitz TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - Qualifikation 5
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Jugend - Garde Solo - Qualifikation 4

1
2
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Jugend - Garde Solo - Qualifikation 1
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Verein

Natalia Pyka
Amelie Schnur
Sirin Hansen
Sinit Ghirmai
Johanna RoBSbach
Tamara Grober
Marie Muller
Maren Weber

Lilli Mezger

Daria Stein
Florentine Ehrenholz
Amelie Mangold
Lara Hehlert

Zahra Sénmez

Rosa Marshall
Shanelle Lanz
Melissa Martjanova

Tia Hildenhagen

Ina Zimmermann

Finja Neukirchen
Fabienne Maurer
Rebecca Frohlich

Lucia Kaiser

Lene Stenzel

Laura Weils

Irina Horoschilov
Tabea Weingartner
Rojda Avci Sonnenwald

Mia Renschin

Tanz

CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TSA d. SG Haitz 1908 e.V.

KJTSV Frankfurt e.V.

TSA d. SKG Bad Soden e.V.

TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach
TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

TSC Volkach e.V.

CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.
TGS Eschborn e.V.

TSC Kleinwallstadt e.V.

TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jilich e.V.
TSC Kleinwallstadt e.V.

TGS Eschborn e.V.

TSC Dance Energy Kerpen von 2012 e.V.
TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSC Volkach e.V.

TSA d. OSC 04 Rheinhausen e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

Schiiler - Garde Solo - Maxis Master Trophy

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Alicia Mohr

Carla Klingenmeier

Mia Krauser

Anna Pankowski

Evelyn Ottmar

Mia Hauschild

Felice Krallmann

Lily Rodrigues de Almeida
Melina KeRelring

Madita Maller
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S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TG Freiberg

TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

JTSC Dettelbach e.V.



SN Verein
Haupt - Garde Solo - Qualifikation 3

3 Jessica Ebert

5 Rebecca Herdt
6 Pia Schmitz

7 Katharina Rauch

Haupt - Garde Solo - Qualifikation 2
1 Adrijana Razic
2 Jana Weinmann
3 Annika Einerhand
4 Helene Horoschilov
6 Lisa-Marie Sarré
8 Malou Contzen
Haupt - Garde Solo - Qualifikation 1
Franziska Schubert
Lea Novak
Stella-Salome Klein

Lisa-Shayra Horn
Nadine Chaouch

Lydia Voll

1

2

3

4

5 Lea Geis
6

7

8 Jaqueline Ries
9

Vivien Bender
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Tanz

JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.

TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jilich e.V.
CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.

TG Freiberg

TSA d. TV 1886 Sand e.V.

TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jlich e.V.
1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSA d. TV 1886 Sand e.V.

Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
TSA d. SG Haitz 1908 e.V.

TSC Weiss-Rot Steinheim 1996 e.V.
TSC Weiss-Rot Steinheim 1996 e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSA d. TV 1886 Sand e.V.

TSC Weiss-Rot Steinheim 1996 e.V.
TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach



